South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 02:19:33 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H*3094 (Rat #0468, Act #0408 of 1994) General Bill, By Kirsh and Moody-Lawrence

A Bill to provide for site and site approval, testing of equipment, management of the operation, operating procedures, and
the provisions and emergency procedures relating to bungee jumping and bungee jumping facilities and operations in South
Carolina, including, among other things, certain fees, fines and penalties and the prohibition of certain activity.-amended title

01/13/93
01/13/93
04/21/94
05/05/94
05/05/94
05/05/94
05/06/94
05/09/94
05/09/94
05/10/94
05/10/94
05/11/94
05/19/94
05/24/94
06/07/94
06/07/94
06/07/94

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-14

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-14

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-5
Amended HJ-30

Read second time HJ-49

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-49
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2

Introduced and read first time SJ-4

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-4

Recalled from Committee on Judiciary SJ-4

Read second time SJ-4

Read third time and enrolled SJ-97

Ratified R 468

Signed By Governor

Effective date 07/23/94

Act No. 408

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



