

## Session 110 - (1993-1994)

### H\*3094 (Rat #0468, Act #0408 of 1994) General Bill, By Kirsh and Moody-Lawrence

A Bill to provide for site and site approval, testing of equipment, management of the operation, operating procedures, and the provisions and emergency procedures relating to bungee jumping and bungee jumping facilities and operations in South Carolina, including, among other things, certain fees, fines and penalties and the prohibition of certain activity.-amended title

01/13/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-14
01/13/93	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-14
04/21/94	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-5
05/05/94	House	Amended HJ-30
05/05/94	House	Read second time HJ-49
05/05/94	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-49
05/06/94	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2
05/09/94	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-4
05/09/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-4
05/10/94	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary SJ-4
05/10/94	Senate	Read second time SJ-4
05/11/94	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-97
05/19/94		Ratified R 468
05/24/94		Signed By Governor
06/07/94		Effective date 07/23/94
06/07/94		Act No. 408
06/07/94		Copies available